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WINTER JACKET 350

1161 kr

Wind and waterproof jacket with taped seams and good breathability. Lined with quilt and back
in material that adds increased heat and ventilation. A chest pocket with waterproof zipper. An
inner pocket / phone pocket. A large napoleon pocket / extra pocket during hitting. Detachable
lined hood. Reflective details for increased visibility. Adjustable cuffs. Adjustable at the bottom.
Cuff with thumb grip. Water column 10,000 mm, breathing function 5000g / m2. EN 343 class 3

SKU: 350020 | Categories: Jackets, Padded |



https://csupply.se/produkt-kategori/jackets/
https://csupply.se/produkt-kategori/jackets/padded/
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VARIATIONS

SKU Price

35002000203 1161 kr

35002000204 1161 kr

35002000205 1161 kr
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Description Size Colour

XS Navy

S Navy

M Navy
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SKU

35002000206

35002000207

35002000208

35002000209

Price

1161 kr

1161 kr

1161 kr

1161 kr
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Description Size Colour

L Navy
XL Navy
XXL Navy

XXXL Navy
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SKU

35002000503

35002000504

35002000505

35002000506

Price

1161 kr

1161 kr

1161 kr

1161 kr
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Description Size Colour

XS Black
S Black
M Black
L Black
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SKU Price

35002000507 1161 kr

35002000508 1161 kr

35002000509 1161 kr

GALLERY IMAGES
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Description Size Colour

XL Black

XXL Black

XXXL Black
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Material: 100% nylon, waterproof with taped seams
Weight: Outer fabric 150g / m?, Reinforcements 2309 / 2, Lining 190g / m?
Size: XS-3XL
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Size L, M, S, XL, XS, XXL, XXXL

Colour Black, Navy
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PRODUCT FILES

No files for this product.
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